ORDER FORM
Unique Perspectives Publishing – Greeting Cards 2010
SHIP TO:
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY				    STATE			   ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS (to advise you when your order ships)
TELEPHONE # (in case we have questions about your order)
BILL TO (if different from “Ship To” and/or for credit card payments):
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY				    STATE			   ZIP
Minimum Order Requirement:
$8.00 – just five cards.
Production and Delivery:
Most orders are produced and shipped within 48 hours. Standard shipping is via the U.S. Postal
Service, first-class mail. Please allow 5 – 7 days for delivery (after your order is shipped).
How to Order:
Complete and mail this greeting card order form. ( This order form can also be printed from the
PDF file posted on our web site.) Or, order online at  www.UniquePerspectivesPublishing.com.
Pricing and Ordering:
Pricing and ordering information applies to orders for individual consumers and  businesses,
shipped within the continental U.S. For information on wholesale ordering or for pricing on
quantities over 100, please email us at:  All_Ears@UniquePerspectivesPublishing.com.
21 Woodhill Road, St. Cloud, MN  5630121 W
Shipping, Handling & Processing
Plus, for priority, 3-day shipping: Add $5.00 additional to ANY order.
For 5 cards: 	  Add $2.00
For 10 – 25 cards:           Add $3.50
For 30 – 50 cards:           Add $5.50
For 55 – 75 cards:           Add $7.50
For 80 – 100 cards:        Add $9.50
Total Qty of Individual Cards      ____________
CARD TOTAL (Quantity price from chart above)  $ ____________
	 Plastic Gift Box Total  $ ____________
Shipping/handling/processing (from box above)  $ ____________
SubTotal:  $ ____________
MN residents add 7.375% Sales Tax:  $ ____________
	                                                                           (.07375 x subtotal)
grand total: $ ____________
Individual Card Designs
Each card measures 5” by 7” and comes with a matching white envelope. Mix and
match designs in whatever quantities you desire. Minimum order is FIVE cards. Please
be certain your total order quantity is in a multiple of five (EG. 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, etc.).
Payment
q Credit Card   q Check (Make check payable to Unique Perspectives Publishing)
Credit Card Information:
____ Visa   ____ MasterCard   ____ American Express   ____ Discover/Novus
Card#: ___ ___ ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___ ___
Exp. Date: _____/_____  Security#: ______________
                                         mo.                 yr.
Signature: _____________________________________________________________________________________
3 digits from back of VISA, MasterCard and Discover
       or 4 digits from front of American Express( )
Complete and mail your order to:
Unique Perspectives Publishing
21 Woodhill Road
St. Cloud, MN  56301
Plastic Gift Box - $1.00 each
Each box holds 10 -15 cards. Note: Gift boxes ship flat as separate items allowing you
flexibility to test different quantities and design combinations.
ITEM		  DESCRIPTION	 QTY DESIRED
CHRISTMAS/HOLIDAY GREETINGS
901		  The Nativity
902		  Shepherds
X-1001		  Madonna & Child
X-1002		  O Beautiful Star
X-1003		  Bethlehem Village
X-1004		  Three Kings
X-1005		  Country Church
X-1006		  Peaceful Sunset
X-1007		  Christmas Magic
X-1008		  Christmas Wow
903		  Peaceful Winter Night
904		  Tree with Snow
905		  Colorful Santas
906		  Tree with Heart
X-1009		  Jolly Holiday
X-1010		  Santa’s Yelper
907		  Rudolph Relaxing
908		  Boys Playing
909		  National Christmas Tree
910		  One Deer – Two Deer
911		  Blitzen’s Beer Emporium
912		  Simon – Raise Cane
Note Cards – any occasion
NA-1001		 Sailboats on Lake
NA-1002		 Shoreline with Trees
NA-1003		 Mountain Range
Everyday Occasion Greetings
EO-1001		  Best Wishes
EO-1002		  Thinking of You
EO-1003		  Birthday Greetings
EO-1004		  Congratulations
EO-1005		  Celebrate
EO-1006		  Remembering . . .
EO-1007		  In Sympathy
EO-1008		  Thank You
EO-1009		  (Any Occasion)
EO-1010		  (Any Occasion)
Simon Sports Theme greetings
SSP-1001	 Racing Rocks
SSP-1002	 Baseball Rocks
SSP-1003	 Basketball Rocks
SSP-1004	 Biking Rocks
SSP-1005	 Football Rocks
SSP-1006	 Golf Rocks
SSP-1007	 Hockey Rocks
SSP-1008	 Running Rocks
SSP-1009	 Soccer Rocks
SSP-1010	 Tennis Rocks
Simon – Inspiration & Celebration greetings
TSSA-001-09	 Dream Big
TSSA-002-09	 Go Far
TSSA-003-09	 Take Charge
TSSA-004-09	 Laugh Hard
TSSA-005-09	 Sing Loud
TSSA-006-09	 Live Large
TSSA-007-09	 Treat Yourself
SB-1001		  Eat Cake – Birthday
SG-1001		  Great Job – Graduation
SV-1001		  Have Heart – Valentine
SE-1001		  Paint Eggs – Easter
Plastic Gift Box
PGBox		  Plastic Gift Box
Plastic Gift Box
For Office Use – 2010
Date/# ________________  Ck# __________ Amt __________  Pkd __________ Shd __________
Effective 8/1/10                                  © 2010 Unique Perspectives Publishing, St. Cloud, MN    UPP-OFX  7/10
View our complete line of greeting card designs at:
QUANTITY PRICing
Quantity	      Price
  5 (min.)	      $8.00
10    	    $15.00
15	    $18.75
20	    $25.00
25	    $28.75
30	    $34.50
35	    $36.75
40	    $42.00
45	    $45 .00
50	    $50.00
Quantity	      Price
55	    $52.25
60	    $57.00
65	    $61.75
70	    $66.50
75	    $71.25
80 	    $72.00
85	    $76.50
90	    $81.00
95	    $85.50
100	    $90.00
Thank you for your order. We appreciate your business.
(320) 492-3442